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As per the Supreme Court Judgement and guidelines issued in 1997 to combat sexual 
harassment, violence against women and ragging and to provide a conducive atmosphere on 
the campus of the Government Medical College & Hospital, Nagapattinam, Gender 
Harassement Committee is constituted with the following members consisting of teaching and 
non-teaching staff and residents representative: 
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Chairman 

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE 

Convenor 

Member 

NAGAPATTINAM 
No.l Manalmedu,Orathur Village, Nagapattinann taluk 

Nag�pattinan Dt., Taunil Nadu, Pincode- 611108. 

Committee Designation 

GENDER HARASSEMENT COMMITTEE 

Phone: 04365 - 290080 

Website: gncnagu.ac.1n 

(Representative Girls Students) 

Member 

(Representative Male Faculty) 
Member 

Non Teaching Staff 

Nursing Staff Representative 

(Representative Boys Students) Assoc. Prof. of General Surgery 
Member 

Name 

Dr R Senthilnathan, MS., MCh., 
Dean 

Dr. R.D. Puvitha, MD., 
Vice Principal (i/c) 
Dr Yohan, MS., 

Dr Kalaivani, MD., 
Assistant Professor of 

Biochemistry 

(Representative Female faculty) Assistant Professor of Psychiatry 
Member (Residents) 

Dr KArunkumar, MD., 

Assistant Professor of Psychiatry 
Dr N Naganikka, MD., 

Dr P. Senthilvelan, DLO., 

ARMO(i/c) 
Mrs Jayalakshmi, 
Nursing Superintendent 
Mr Selvaganapathy, 
Office Superintendent 

Date: 13.03.2024 

deangmcnagai@gmail.com 
deangmc.ngp@tn.gov.in 

Mobile no. 
9841045561 

9843112163 

9843048418 

9486206825 

9944057210 

9789513219 

9443467705 

7010074543 

9750409029 

Dean, 
Govt. Medical College,nEAN, 

Nagapattinam Govt. Medical Coliee, 
Nagapattinam. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

