



## GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE **NAGAPATTINAM**



No.1 Manalmedu, Orathur Village, Nagapattinam taluk Nagapattinam Dt., Tamil Nadu, Pincode-611108. Phone: 04365 - 290080 Website: gmcnagai.ac.in

Date: 13.03.2024

## GENDER HARASSEMENT COMMITTEE

As per the Supreme Court Judgement and guidelines issued in 1997 to combat sexual harassment, violence against women and ragging and to provide a conducive atmosphere on the campus of the Government Medical College & Hospital, Nagapattinam, Gender Harassement Committee is constituted with the following members consisting of teaching and non-teaching staff and residents representative:

S.no.	Committee Designation	Name	Mobile no.
1	Chairman	Dr R Senthilnathan, MS., MCh.,	9841045561
		Dean	
2	Convenor	Dr. R.D. Puvitha, MD.,	9843112163
		Vice Principal (i/c)	
3	Member	Dr Yohan, MS.,	9843048418
	(Representative Boys Students)	Assoc. Prof. of General Surgery	
4	Member	Dr Kalaivani, MD.,	9486206825
	(Representative Girls Students)	Assistant Professor of	
		Biochemistry	
5	Member	Dr K Arunkumar, MD.,	9944057210
	(Representative Male Faculty)	Assistant Professor of Psychiatry	
6	Member	Dr N Naganikka, MD.,	9789513219
	(Representative Female faculty)	Assistant Professor of Psychiatry	7
7	Member (Residents)	Dr P. Senthilvelan, DLO.,	9443467705
		ARMO(i/c)	
8	Nursing Staff Representative	Mrs Jayalakshmi,	7010074543
		Nursing Superintendent	
9	Non Teaching Staff	Mr Selvaganapathy,	9750409029
		Office Superintendent	

Govt. Medical College, DEA Nagapattinam

Nagapattinam.